
FEMALE 105.0 RESULTS

Female 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 102.7 95.0 0

2 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 103.1 95.0 0

3 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 103.0 85.0 0

4 OLIVIA CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 105.0 85.0 0

5 Baylee Wolfe McLouth 99.0 75.0 0

6 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 101.3 70.0 0

7 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 101.0 60.0 0

Female 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 102.7 155.0 0

2 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 103.0 145.0 0

3 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 101.0 135.0 0

4 OLIVIA CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 105.0 135.0 0

5 Baylee Wolfe McLouth 99.0 125.0 0

6 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 101.3 105.0 0

7 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 103.1 0 0

Female 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 102.7 105.0 0

2 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 103.0 95.0 0

3 OLIVIA CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 105.0 90.0 0

4 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 101.0 80.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 101.3 75.0 0

6 Baylee Wolfe McLouth 99.0 65.0 0

7 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 103.1 0 0

Female 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 102.7 355.0 10

2 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 103.0 325.0 8

3 OLIVIA CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 105.0 310.0 6

4 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 101.0 275.0 4

5 Baylee Wolfe McLouth 99.0 265.0 2

6 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 101.3 250.0 1

7 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 103.1 95.0 0


